
GKI COFFEE & CREAM ALMONDS

INGREDIENTS: WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, 
PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL
(PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL, COCONUT 
OIL), WHEY (MILK), MILK, SOY LECITHIN (AN 
EMULSIFIER), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), 
ALMONDS, GROUND COFFEE AND 
CONFECTIONERS GLAZE.
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Contains Almonds, Milk and Soy.  

Allergy information: this product made in facility 
that processes peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat and
dairy products.
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